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Directive

Procedure completed

Port State control. Recast

Repealing Directive 95/21/EC  1994/0068(SYN)
Repealing Directive 98/25/EC  1997/0215(SYN)
Repealing Directive 2001/106/EC  2000/0065(COD)
Amended by  2012/0055(COD)
Amended by  2012/0062(COD)
Amended by  2013/0224(COD)
Amended by  2016/0172(COD)
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Amended by 2023/0165(COD)

Subject

3.20.03.01 Maritime safety
3.20.09 Ports policy
3.20.15.06 Maritime or inland transport agreements and cooperation

Key players

European Parliament Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  CODE EP Delegation to Conciliation Committee VLASTO Dominique (PPE-
DE)
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